

Mi-Si Electronics Design, Inc. • 2015 MSRP Price List

Motif

battery-free, condenser under-saddle pickup system

Motif is the first capacitive active under-saddle pickup to eliminate the age-old problem of piezo sensors' "quack," the distortions produced by current pick-up systems. Motif's design is similar in principle to the design of the best-performing condenser microphones.

Motif is only 1 mm thick and is connected to a state-of-the-art, extremely low-noise class A discrete preamplifier mounted on the endpin jack. The pickup's mechanical structure provides excellent contact between saddle and bridge.

Like every other Mi-Si product, Motif operates battery-free: a 60-second charge will provide up to 6 hours of playing time.

MSRP (US dollars) \$214.95

Magpie

battery-free, active magnetic soundhole pickup for acoustic guitar

The Mi-Si Magpie system combines the revolutionary new **Flux3** active, battery-free magnetic soundhole pickup for acoustic guitar with the Mi-Si Power Charger. The Flux3 pickup is a single coil pickup based on low inductance planar (printed circuit board) coil design. It's got broad frequency response and at the same time is virtually hum and noise free. The Flux3 is an ACTIVE magnetic pickup, so you don't have to worry about the cable capacitance or input impedance of your system – the pure and natural sound of your acoustic guitar will not be altered.

Powering up the Flux3 for 60 seconds with the Mi-Si Power Charger will provide you with up to 8 hours of performance time.

MSRP (US dollars) \$244.95

Acoustic Trio

Simple Jack & power charger with L.R. Baggs acoustic guitar pickup

The Mi-Si Acoustic Trio system features an active, battery-free preamp designed specifically to work with the L.R. Baggs undersaddle acoustic guitar pickup.

The preamp for this system uses Mi-Si's **custom piezo linearization scheme** – allowing for the most truthful and accurate sound from the pickup.

All you have to do is power up for 60 seconds using the Mi-Si Power Charger, providing you with up to 16 hours of performance time.

MSRP (US dollars) \$174.95



www.mi-si.com

Acoustic Trio Uke

Simple Jack & power charger with L.R. Baggs ukulele pickup

The Mi-Si Acoustic Trio system features an active, battery-free preamp designed specifically to work with the L.R. Baggs ukulele pickup.

The preamp for this system uses Mi-Si's **custom piezo linearization scheme** – allowing for the most truthful and accurate sound from the pickup.

All you have to do is power up for 60 seconds using the Mi-Si Power Charger, providing you with up to 16 hours of performance time.

MSRP (US dollars) \$184.95

Acoustic Trio VT

Simple Jack with soundhole mounted volume and tone controls & power charger with L.R. Baggs acoustic guitar pickup

The Mi-Si Acoustic Trio VT system features an active, battery free preamp with small soundhole- mounted volume and tone control unit designed specifically to work with the L.R. Baggs undersaddle acoustic guitar pickup.

The preamp for this system uses Mi-Si's **custom piezo linearization scheme** – allowing for the most truthful and accurate sound from the pickup.

All you have to do is power up for 60 seconds using the Mi-Si Power Charger, providing you with up to 16 hours of performance time.

MSRP (US dollars) \$223.95

Acoustic Trio Vio

active battery-free preamp & power charger with Kremona pickup

The Mi-Si Acoustic Trio Vio/Mando system features an active, battery-free preamp designed specifically to work with the Kremona piezo pickup for violins.

The preamp for this system also uses Mi-Si's **custom piezo linearization scheme**. The extremely compact active battery-free preamp is built into a 1/4" Carpenter Jack. Power up for 60 seconds using the Mi-Si Power Charger and play for up to 8 hours.

MSRP (US dollars) \$233.95



www.mi-si.com

Acoustic Trio Mando

active battery-free preamp & power charger with Kremona pickup

The Mi-Si Acoustic Trio Vio/Mando system features an active, battery-free preamp designed specifically to work with the Kremona piezo pickup for mandolins.

The preamp for this system also uses Mi-Si's **custom piezo linearization scheme**. The extremely compact active battery-free preamp is built into a 1/4" Carpenter Jack. Power up for 60 seconds using the Mi-Si Power Charger and play for up to 8 hours.

MSRP (US dollars) \$233.95

Align

the world's most flexible battery-free preamp

The Align is the single most flexible, compact, and lightweight battery-free preamp currently manufactured. The board's thickness is just 30 mils thick versus that of the more traditional circuit board that is 62 mils thick. It comes standard with active bass, treble, and volume controls and can be installed virtually anywhere within the instrument.

Like any other Mi-Si preamp, Align requires no batteries and it takes only 60 seconds to charge. A single charge will net you 8 hours of active preamp power.

MSRP (US dollars) \$192.95

Align XT

The Align XT is designed specifically to upgrade your Taylor guitar to a battery-free option. The Align XT features Volume, Bass and Treble controls spaced perfectly for an easy retrofit as well as Mi-Si's unique Custom Linearization, virtually eliminating piezo "Quack". The output connector is built to match the existing Taylor wiring harness so the endpin jack does not need to be replaced. The Align XT comes included with L.R.Bags Element pickup and power charger.

MSRP (US dollars) \$196.95

CUTLESS

an out of body experience

Mi-Si's latest breakthrough in acoustic amplification, the CUTLESS is an innovative analog signal processing unit with digital wireless remote control. The CUTLESS eliminates the need to cut a hole in your prized instrument. Bass, Treble, Mid-range, Brilliance, Volume, and Phase are controlled by wireless remote control outside the instrument at your fingertips.

The analog preamp is incorporated into the instrument's endpin jack. The CUTLESS utilizes Mi-Si's custom piezo linearization scheme allowing for the most truthful and accurate sound from the pickup.

Like all Mi-Si products, the CUTLESS is battery-free, takes only 120 seconds to charge, and gives up to 4 hours of performance time.

MSRP (US dollars) \$424.95



www.mi-si.com

Crystal

The Mi-Si Crystal is designed to retrofit existing passive pickup systems to make them active. It features a battery-free preamp designed specifically to work with undersaddle guitar pickups using passive piezo elements.

The preamp for this system uses Mi-Si's **custom piezo linearization scheme** – allowing for the most truthful and accurate sound from the pickup.

All you have to do is power up for 60 seconds using the Mi-Si Power Charger, providing you with up to 16 hours of performance time.

MSRP (US dollars) \$161.95



www.mi-si.com

ACCESSORIES

Volume and Tone Control

Mi-Si's Volume and Tone Control unit is designed to work with the Acoustic Trio.

MSRP (US dollars) \$44.95

Cutless (preamp only, with L.R. Baggs pickup)

MSRP (US dollars)* \$226.95

Power Charger

The Mi-Si Power Charger is supplied and is compatible with all Mi-Si products and allows you to enjoy the benefits of battery-free technology.

Plug it into any available outlet, connect it to your instrument's output jack, and power up for 60 seconds. Now you're ready to perform with confidence for up to 8 hours with Acoustic Duo, Acoustic Trio Mando, Acoustic Trio Vio, and Align. And up to 16 hours of performance time with Simple Jack and Acoustic Trio.

MSRP (US dollars) \$27.95

Cable (for Magpie)

MSRP (US dollars) \$29.95

***Prices are FCA (Free Carrier) distribution center exclusive of shipping, insurance, and of any tax and custom duties. Shipment is via Federal Express. Other carriers may be subject to additional handling charges.**



www.mi-si.com